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Eaton 304533
Eaton 01.NR Return-Line Filter Elements, 
01.NR 630.3VG.10.B.P.-, 3 VG, Glass fiber 
fleece (VG), Nitrile, 145 psi (10 Bar), Size: 630

General specifications

PRODUCT NAME Eaton 01.NR Return-Line 
Filter Element

CATALOG NUMBER 304533

MODEL CODE 01.NR630.3VG.10.B.P.-

PRODUCT 
LENGTH/DEPTH 400 mm

PRODUCT DIAMETER 140 mm

PRODUCT WEIGHT 2.614 kg

COMPLIANCES
ISO 4406:99  
NAS 1638  
DIN 24550-4

CERTIFICATIONS

ISO3724  
ISO2941  
ISO16889  
ISO2942  
ISO3968  
ISO3723  
ISO2943

PRODUCT TYPE Return-Line Filter Element

Specifications

https://www.eaton.com/us/en-us.html


Product specifications

FILTER ELEMENT TYPE Return-line filter elements 
(DIN 24550-4)

FILTER FINENESS 3 VG

FILTER MEDIA TYPE Glass fiber fleece (VG)

SEALING MATERIAL Nitrile

NOMINAL SIZE 630

RETENTION RATING 5.0 µ m

DELTA P RESISTANCE 145 psi (10 Bar)
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